THEBEAUTICIAN

Product

SOTHYS SKIN CARE

Cleansers

Vitality Milk

Comfort Milk

Clarity Skin

Purifying Foaming Gel
Morning Cleanser

RX Glysalac Skin Prep Cleanser

Lotions
Vitality Lotion
Comfort Lotion

Clarity Lotion

Exfoliant
Face Scrub

Gommage

Deep Cleanser
Morning Cleanser
Desquacrem

Desquacrem Forte Micro

Youth Cream
Youth Cream - Vitality
Youth Cream - Wrinkle Cream

Youth Cream - Wrinkle Comfort Cream

Youth Cream - Firming

Youth Cream - Lifting Comfort Cream

Youth Cream - Redensifying

Youth Cream - Restructuring

Youth Serum

Youth Serum- Detoxifying
Youth Serum - Wrinkle
Youth Serum - Firming
Youth Serum - Restructuring
Youth Serum - Redensifying
Youth Serum - Perfect Shape

Hydra Range
Hydra3 Cream
Hydra3 Comfort Cream

Hydra Serum

Detox Energie Range
Depolluting Youth Cream
Energising Serum

Radiance Ampoules

Depolluting Youth Cream + Serum

Soothing Range
Soothing Melting Fluid

Soothing Velvet Cream

Clarte & Comfort Protective Cream

Multi Action Eye Cream
Noctuelle Night Cream

Boosters

Retinol Dermobooster
Lactic Dermobooster
Glysalac Dermobooster
Ultra - C Dermobooster

Promotions
Cleanser + Lotions

Youth Cream + Youth Serum

Full Brow
Bold Brow Serum

long Lash Serum

Description

Normal Combination Skin
Dry Senstive Sin

Fragile Capilary

Qily Skin

All Skin Types (Deep Cleanse)
Not for sensitive skin

Normal Combination Skin
Dry Senstive Sin

Fragile Capilary

All Skin Types
All Skin Types

All Skin Types
Normal combo
All Skin Types

All Skin Types - Anti Ageing

All Skin Types - Anti Ageing (Fine lines & Wrinkles)

All Skin Types - Anti Ageing (Fine lines & Wrinkles)

All Skin Types - Anti Ageing (Lifting)

All Skin Types - Anti Ageing (Lifting)

All Skin Types - Anti Ageing (Fineline & Lifting)

All Skin Types - Anti Ageing(Fine lines, lifting and age spots)

All Skin Types - Anti-Ageing
All Skin Types - Anti-Ageing
All Skin Types - Anti-Ageing
All Skin Types - Anti-Ageing
All Skin Types - Anti-Ageing
All Skin Types - Anti-Ageing

Dehydrated skin
Dehydrated skin
Dehydrated skin

All Skin Types - Brightening
All Skin Types - Brightening
All Skin Types - Brightening
All Skin Types - Brightening

Sensitive Skin
Sensitive Skin

Fragile Capillarys

All Skin Types
All Skin Types

Sun damaged, fine lines, premature ageing

For mature, dull, and dehydrated skins lacking elasticity.

For all skin types, especially clogged skin, “juvenile acne”, prematurely ageing and keratinised skin
Dehydrated and hyper-pigmented skin with dark spots.

Save 20%
Save 20%

To thicken and regrow brows

For longer, thicker lashes

Price

$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$69.50

$52.00
$52.00
$52.00

$65.00
$62.00

$65.00
$62.00
$72.50

$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00

$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00

$119.50
$119.50
$129.50

$135.00
$155.00

$29.50
$230.00

$92.00
$92.00
$90.00

$95.00
$135.00

$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00

$83.20
$232

$89.00
$89.00



