

Product	Description	Price
SOTHYS SKIN CARE		
Cleansers		
Vitality Milk	Normal Combination Skin	\$ 52.00
Comfort Milk	Dry Senstive Sin	\$ 52.00
Clarity Skin	Fragile Capilary	\$ 52.00
Purifying Foaming Gel	Oily Skin	\$ 52.00
Morning Cleanser	All Skin Types (Deep Cleanse)	\$ 52.00
RX Glysalac Skin Prep Cleanser	Not for sensitive skin	\$ 69.50
Lotions		
Vitality Lotion	Normal Combination Skin	\$ 52.00
Comfort Lotion	Dry Senstive Sin	\$ 52.00
Clarity Lotion	Fragile Capilary	\$ 52.00
olanty zodon	Toghe copies,	Ų 32.00
Exfoliant Face Scrub	All Skin Types	\$ 65.00
Gommage	All Skin Types All Skin Types	\$ 62.00
Goninage	All Skill Types	\$ 02.00
Deep Cleanser		
Morning Cleanser	All Skin Types	\$ 65.00
Desquacrem	Normal combo	\$ 62.00
Desquacrem Forte Micro	All Skin Types	\$ 72.50
Youth Cream	All Clin Times Anti Againg	ć 43E 00
Youth Cream - Vitality	All Skin Types - Anti Ageing	\$ 135.00
Youth Cream - Wrinkle Cream	All Skin Types - Anti Ageing (Fine lines & Wrinkles)	\$ 135.00
	All Skin Types - Anti Ageing (Fine lines & Wrinkles)	\$ 135.00
Youth Cream - Firming	All Skin Types - Anti Ageing (Lifting)	\$ 135.00
Youth Cream - Lifting Comfort Cream	All Skin Types - Anti Ageing (Lifting)	\$ 135.00
Youth Cream - Redensifying	All Skin Types - Anti Ageing (Fineline & Lifting)	\$ 135.00
Youth Cream - Restructuring	All Skin Types - Anti Ageing(Fine lines, lifting and age spots)	\$ 135.00
Youth Serum		
Youth Serum- Detoxifying	All Skin Types - Anti-Ageing	\$ 155.00
Youth Serum - Wrinkle	All Skin Types - Anti-Ageing	\$ 155.00
Youth Serum - Firming	All Skin Types - Anti-Ageing	\$ 155.00
Youth Serum - Restructuring	All Skin Types - Anti-Ageing	\$ 155.00
Youth Serum - Redensifying	All Skin Types - Anti-Ageing	\$ 155.00
Youth Serum - Perfect Shape	All Skin Types - Anti-Ageing	\$ 155.00
Hydra Range		
Hydra3 Cream	Dehydrated skin	\$ 119.50
Hydra3 Comfort Cream	Dehydrated skin	\$ 119.50
Hydra Serum	Dehydrated skin	\$ 129.50
Detox Energie Range		
Depolluting Youth Cream	All Skin Types - Brightening	\$ 135.00
Energising Serum	All Skin Types - Brightening	\$ 155.00
Radiance Ampoules	All Skin Types - Brightening	\$ 29.50
Depolluting Youth Cream + Serum	All Skin Types - Brightening	\$ 230.00
Soothing Range		
Soothing Melting Fluid	Sensitive Skin	\$ 92.00
Soothing Velvet Cream	Sensitive Skin	\$ 92.00
Clarte & Comfort Protective Cream	Fragile Capillarys	\$ 90.00
Multi Action Eye Cream	All Skin Types	\$ 95.00
Noctuelle Night Cream	All Skin Types	\$ 135.00
Boosters		
Retinol Dermobooster	Sun damaged, fine lines, premature ageing	\$ 115.00
Lactic Dermobooster	For mature, dull, and dehydrated skins lacking elasticity.	\$ 115.00
Glysalac Dermobooster	For all skin types, especially clogged skin, "juvenile acne", prematurely ageing and keratinised skin	\$ 115.00
Ultra - C Dermobooster	Dehydrated and hyper-pigmented skin with dark spots.	\$ 115.00
Promotions		
Cleanser + Lotions	Save 20%	\$83.20
Youth Cream + Youth Serum	Save 20%	\$232
Full Burns		
Full Brow Bold Brow Serum	To thicken and regrow brows	\$ 89.00
long Lash Serum	For longer, thicker lashes	\$ 89.00
.o.g Luan Scrutti	. o. onger, anexer idence	00.00 ډ